
cod atleta cognome nome cod soc

1 657438 PROCOPIO GIULIA 200377

508380 RASERO ARIANNA 200377

691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377

569902 BRIZIO REBECCA 200377

1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377

616068 AGOSTINELLI SARA 200377

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377

718123 ESPOSITO GIORGIA 200377

2 908648 GILARDI GRETA 996379

977484 PIOPPA VALENTINA 996379 1

927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379

908647 BARONTI BEATRICE 996379

832184 MELIFIORI CLARA 996379

1038511 XHUXHI MISARA 996379

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379

927304 MONGE CAROLA 996379 R

927309 FORGIA VERONICA 996379

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379 R

764150 GRIVET BRANCOT GIULIA 996379

776758 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA 996379

927307 MARCHISONE GIORGIA 996379 R

3 1102346 VALMACHINO ELISABETTA 996379

1102337 FORGIA ALICE 996379 2

1102344 GUTTADORO IRENE 996379

1102152 CARANTA MARIA 996379

1102153 DALMASSO SOFIA 996379

1102350 VOLPE MARTINA 996379

1038332 DIDOLI GIULIA NICOLE 996379

4 1128710 Audagna Alice 198411

1128708 Cibrario Marta 198411

1128712 De Maria Noemi 198411

1128715 Flamano Clara 198411

1128707 Fusero Sara 198411

1128705 Pignalosa Gaia 198411

1174011 Santoro Cristina 198411

1143739 Sloboda Maryia 198411

1128704 Vigna Giulia 198411

1 908648 GILARDI GRETA 996379

977484 PIOPPA VALENTINA 996379 1

927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379

908647 BARONTI BEATRICE 996379

WILD SPORT

SQUADRA

PROGRAMMA LIBERO

WILD SPORT

WILD SPORT

TEAM 63

CENTRO NUOTO TO

società

ELENCO ISCRITTE PROPAGANDA 5/6/2022

CAT. ASSOLUTE

COMBO



832184 MELIFIORI CLARA 996379

1038511 XHUXHI MISARA 996379

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379

927304 MONGE CAROLA 996379

927307 MARCHISONE GIORGIA 996379 R

2 927309 FORGIA VERONICA 996379

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379 2

966278 MONDINO ANNA 996379

764150 GRIVET BRANCOT GIULIA 996379

776758 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA 996379

3 1102346 VALMACHINO ELISABETTA MARIA 996379

1102337 FORGIA ALICE 996379 3

1102344 GUTTADORO IRENE 996379

1102152 CARANTA MARIA 996379

1102153 DALMASSO SOFIA 996379

1102350 VOLPE MARTINA 996379

1038332 DIDOLI GIULIA NICOLE 996379

4 657438 PROCOPIO GIULIA 200377

508380 RASERO ARIANNA 200377

691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377

569902 BRIZIO REBECCA 200377

1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377

616068 AGOSTINELLI SARA 200377

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377

718123 ESPOSITO GIORGIA 200377

5 1128710 AUDAGNA ALICE 198411

1128708 CIBRARIO MARTA 198411

1128712 DE MARIA NOEMI 198411

1128715 FLAMANO CLARA 198411

1128707 FUSERO SARA 198411

1128705 PIGNALOSA GAIA 198411

1143739 SLOBODA MARIYA 198411

1128704 VIGNA GIULIA 198411

1 621624 BUSCEMI ELEONORA 200377

1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377

1123411 NOTARIO REBECCA 200377

1123412 ORTA MARTA 200377

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377

1123425 LAZZAROTTO BENEDETTA 200377

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377

1192083 LA TERZA GIADA 200377

1 966278 MONDINO ANNA 996379

1038511 XHUXHI MISARA 996379

WILD SPORT

WILD SPORT

TEAM 63

CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

SQUADRA

TEAM 63

WILD SPORT

COMBO

CAT. JUNIOR



1038271 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379

908648 GILARDI GRETA 996379

908647 BARONTI BEATRICE 996379

927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379

832184 MELIFIORI CLARA 996379

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379

2 621624 BUSCEMI ELEONORA 200377

1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377

1123411 NOTARIO REBECCA 200377

1123412 ORTA MARTA 200377

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377

1123425 LAZZAROTTO BENEDETTA 200377

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377

3 626242 MACCHIOLO MARIA CARLA 192898

1078822 GELMETTI FRANCESCA 192898

1078833 IMARISIO CHIARA 192898

1022388 CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 192898

738284 MANSOURI NIKA 192898

1022392 TORCHIANO SARA 192898

1195652 BRISICHELLA MARTINA 192898

1 776731 BASTONERO MATILDE 191504

930663 BOERIO REBECCA 191504

930661 BONGIASCA GRETA 191504

866372 BERTELLO DANIELA 191504

930662 GALLIANO              MARTINA 191504

866371 GOLE' SOFIA 191504

776739 VICENTINI MARTA 191504

930675 ZNAIDI SABRINA 191504

2 1084781 ROSSETTI  VALENTINA 197477

961321 BENEVENTI  ANITA 197477

1022600 MARRAZZO    ALICE 197477

1022595 CANCELLI  ALICE 197477

1129034 CANDIDO  NINA LAURA 197477

1129032 CASTELLANI  MATILDE 197477

896418 ROSOTTO  SVEVA 197477 R

961333 MARCHETTO  LUDMILLA 197477

896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477

1022599 GIUGGIA MELISSA 197477

1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO  GIADA 197477

3 1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377

1123404 GALLEANO  ALICE 200377

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377

TEAM 63

AQUATICA

TEAM 63

SINCRO RIVAROLO

CAT RAGAZZE

COMBO

HYDRO SPORT



1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377

1123417 REVELLINO MARTINA 200377

1154975 SANTORO VALERIA 200377

4 1028932 ASCHERO MATILDE 192898

1078884 VASCHETTO CARLOTTA 192898

1195656 GAUJOUX PAOLA 192898

1078810 BOCCARDO GIULIA 192898

1139318 COMBERIATI MARTINA 192898

1032558 GIANOGLIO AURORA 192898

1132636 LEO MARIANNA 192898

1028945 ODETTO  NOEMI 192898

1034556 TAGLIAMONTE BEATRICE ISABELLA 192898

757171 PERRI REBECCA 192898

5 1028933 DE PALMA ILARIA 197456

1028931 ARPAIA CATERINA 197456

1019628 PUNTURIERO ILARIA 197456

1032561 VERSACI MARTA 197456 R

913853 CASSETTI SARA 197456

1028943 MARIANI MARTA 197456

1028952 SERRA SOFIA 197456

1019629 REINA MATILDE 197456

868524 OTTRIA ALICE 197456

1028935 D'UVA MARIACHIARA 197456

1054710 PRINETTI SOFIA 197456

1 927306 TODARO ELENA 996379

927304 MONGE CAROLA 996379

927309 FORGIA VERONICA 996379

1038332 DIDOLI GIULIA NICOLE 996379

1102358 DAPERNO CAROLA 996379

1102356 BURCUL BENEDETTA 996379

1102362 DIDOLI SARA MARIA 996379

1102355 BARBERIS ELEONORA 996379

927307 MARCHISONE GIORGIA 996379 R

2 961321 BENEVENTI  ANITA 197477

1022595 CANCELLI  ALICE 197477 R

1022600 MARRAZZO    ALICE 197477

1084781 ROSSETTI  VALENTINA 197477

1129034 CANDIDO  NINA LAURA 197477

896418 ROSOTTO  SVEVA 197477

961319 BARBIERATO  VIRGINIA 197477

896408 CAMPANELLA GIORGIA 197477

896413 FREDDI VITTORIA 197477

3 776731 BASTONERO MATILDE 191504

930663 BOERIO REBECCA 191504

930661 BONGIASCA GRETA 191504

866372 BERTELLO DANIELA 191504

930662 GALLIANO              MARTINA 191504

866371 GOLE' SOFIA 191504

SINCRO RIVAROLO

HYDROSPORT

SQUADRA

AQUATICA

RN GERBIDO

WILD SPORT



776739 VICENTINI MARTA 191504

930675 ZNAIDI SABRINA 191504

4 1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377

1123404 GALLEANO  ALICE 200377

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377

5 1057720 Bruno Emmanuela 13601

1034377 Gigliotti Nicole 13601

1097832 Morrone Martina 13601

1034359 Maucieri Audrey 13601

908701 Ippolito Fabiana 13601

1034370 Depetris Lara 13601

908702 Moro Ginevra 13601

6 1028932 ASCHERO MATILDE 192898

1139190 CARPINELLI NUZZI GRETA 192898 1

1136386 MAROCCO FEDERICA 192898

757171 PERRI REBECCA 192898

1220970 VARETTO ALICE 192898

1195682 PERNA ANNA SOFIA 192898

1195659 OLETTO ANITA 192898

1195654 FRANCO FEDERICA 192898

7 1078884 VASCHETTO CARLOTTA 192898

1195656 GAUJOUX PAOLA 192898 2

1078810 BOCCARDO GIULIA 192898

1139318 COMBERIATI MARTINA 192898

1032558 GIANOGLIO AURORA 192898

1132636 LEO MARIANNA 192898

1028945 ODETTO  NOEMI 192898

1034556 TAGLIAMONTE BEATRICE ISABELLA 192898

1 1022598 GERBINO   IRIS 197477

1084793 PASTOR ELINA  OLIVIA GRAZIA 197477

1084783 MALOSTI   GIOIA 197477

1084784 MARANGONI   SARA 197477

1022609 ZACCARIA   ELENA 197477

1084785 MONTEU-GINA     GRETA 197477

1022603 OLIVERI   MARIA GRAZIA 197477

961326 FERRAMI  CHIARA 197477

1149564 NORCIA  GIULIA 197477

1188459 VAL  FRANCESCA 197477

2 1123390 Arneodo Lavinia 20037

1123422 Trapani Francesca 20037

1123402 Fornasari Martina 20037

963429 Quattromini Emma 20037

1123416 Rasero Vittoria 20037

TEAM 63

PINEROLO NUOTO

AQUATICA

AQUATICA

TEAM 63

SINCRO RIVAROLO

CAT ES.A 

COMBO



1136529 Barbiero Cora 20037

1007459 Laurano Valentina 20037 R

1123407 Ibrahimi Martina 20037

1149685 Betta Alessandra Gaia 20037

1192077 Jones Sara 20037

1123391 Barini Lia Alessia Mariella 20037

3 1195512 ALNO ESTER 996379

1195513 BESSONE DAFNE 996379

1102362 DIDOLI SARA MARIA 996379

1102356 BURCUL BENEDETTA 996379

1102355 BARBERIS ELEONORA 996379

1216176 CAPELLARO AURORA 996379

1102358 DAPERNO CAROLA 996379

1 1195512 ALNO ESTER 996379

1195513 BESSONE DAFNE 996379

1102362 DIDOLI SARA MARIA 996379

1102356 BURCUL BENEDETTA 996379

1102355 BARBERIS ELEONORA 996379

1102358 DAPERNO CAROLA 996379

2 1123390 Arneodo Lavinia 20037

1123422 Trapani Francesca 20037 1

1123402 Fornasari Martina 20037

963429 Quattromini Emma 20037

1123416 Rasero Vittoria 20037

1136529 Barbiero Cora 20037

1007459 Laurano Valentina 20037

3 1123407 Ibrahimi Martina 20037

1149685 Betta Alessandra Gaia 20037 2

1192077 Jones Sara 20037

1123391 Barini Lia Alessia Mariella 20037

1154975 Santoro Valeria 20037

TEAM 63

TEAM 63

SQUADRA P.T.

WILD SPORT

WILD SPORT


